
Pos

Honda Chal 2
1
2

Not classified
DQ

Not classified
DQ

PTE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DQ

PTF
1
2
3

Spec Miata
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

44
83

133

35X

848
07

480
57

25X
6

44X

49

777
17X
22

17
87
32
48
55
9

21
614
35

Name

Team Know Fear Motorsports
Robert Mazurek

Team Myers Motorsports

Kevin LeClair

Jason Kohler
Doug Kowalczyk
Nathan Roseborrough
Paul Gillum
Michael Phillips
Lowell Marx
Sam Mandich

Gary Ellis

Team Weber
Melissa Davis
chris capaldi

Brian Murdick
Team G S Racing
Gary Schultz
Justin Hille
Christopher Williams
Michael Novak
john guthrie
Robert Keller
Frank Todaro

Class

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 4

PTB

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTF

PTF

PTF

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps

16
14

16

16

16
16
16
16
15
15
15

16

16
15
14

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Best Tm

1:47.522
2:02.356

1:48.419

1:43.220

1:46.096
1:47.280
1:46.915
1:47.218
1:51.387
1:51.905
1:56.419

1:47.251

1:50.405
1:54.880
2:01.146

1:45.925
1:46.068
1:46.175
1:47.058
1:46.407
1:46.325
1:46.930
1:47.483
1:46.466

Make - Model

Honda Civic
Acura RSX Type S

Honda CRX Si

Acura TL Type S

Mazda Miata
Honda Civic hatchback
Mazda Miata
Nissan Sentra SER
Nissan 240 SX
Ford  SVT Focus
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Infiniti G20
Dodge Neon
Ford   Fiesta

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
mazda miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Sponsor

Clear Cooler\ Crossing Waters Engineering\ Competition Clutch\ HPD

Myers Motorsports

RacLab Engineering
Team GBR
M & K Motorsports
LINDA MARX
McCann Racing

TnT Racing

Graphic Detail
Wolverine Bronze Company/Capaldi Racing/Band Of Angels

THANKS   WORKERS
Winning Formula
Innovative Endodontics
Hilltrux Tank Lines
Medbio\ Inc.
Roush
guthrie body shop
Keller Design
T.n.T Racing; EastStreet Racing

Total Tm

33:36.446
34:02.474

33:49.636

32:32.302

33:19.817
33:27.862
33:40.834
34:09.250
32:38.887
33:23.650
34:20.861

33:40.048

34:13.986
33:45.942
33:22.950

32:27.328
32:28.948
32:39.723
32:39.951
32:40.293
32:40.626
32:49.295
32:49.545
32:49.753

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car #35X (PTB) DQ for failing to report to impound.
Car #49 (PTE) DQ for being below adjusted power to weight limit.
Car #133 (HC4) DQ for being underweight.

Printed: 4/29/2013 7:33:14 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Storm Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Scott Good

Lightning Race Director - Jay Andrew

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

1.620

Avg. Speed

70.990

Best Lap Tm

1:45.925

Best Speed

81.567

Best Lap by

17 - Brian Murdick

NASA GL Mid-Ohio Club Course 27-28APR13

Lightning Race Group - HC, PT, SM

Lightning Race Group Race - Saturday

Race started at 15:50:47

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 Miles

4/27/2013 03:50 PM
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Pos
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
3

28
56

113
85
25
41
93
4

47
27
01
12
75
77
91
18
68
40
24
66
71

57X
108
027

Name
Chris Price
William Biel
Jonathan Davis
Jay North
Team Arbs
Christian Maloof
Thomas Todaro
Team Myrehn
Randy Shaw
Mark Domo
Jeff Davidson
Ron Williams
DAN HARDING
Mike Metzler
scott berlin
Todd Ayers
Matt Montes
spencer patterson
stewart lovdal
Jeff Buttrum
Richard Strickland
Kristen Novak
George Winchester
Will Page-Echols
Bob Smith

Class
Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
8

Best Tm
1:47.559
1:47.512
1:47.789
1:46.975
1:47.901
1:48.589
1:48.832
1:47.770
1:48.021
1:49.946
1:50.497
1:50.206
1:50.258
1:50.302
1:49.835
1:50.437
1:50.303
1:49.138
1:50.803
1:48.703
1:51.168
1:52.682
1:54.404
1:55.114
1:50.217

Make - Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
MAZDA MIATA
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
mazda miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda  Miata
mazda miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Miata SM

Sponsor
V2 Motorsports / Auto Europe
Biel\ Hancock & Assoc. Merrill Lynch
Sems & Associates Limited
jaynorthauto.com

V2 Motorsports\ GP Racing Products
TnT Racing

Auto Europe
Hydrofloss.com TeethNThings.com
Know Fear Motorsports

hardings park cycle canton oh

Winning Formula

Winsports Marketing

Auto Europe

Total Tm
32:50.283
32:50.653
32:53.576
33:01.114
33:02.062
33:11.324
33:14.268
33:27.634
33:28.271
33:36.423
33:39.267
33:39.607
33:47.125
33:49.014
33:50.238
33:50.762
33:56.044
34:00.174
34:04.450
34:04.972
34:10.046
32:38.193
33:08.621
33:36.291
18:54.826

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car #35X (PTB) DQ for failing to report to impound.
Car #49 (PTE) DQ for being below adjusted power to weight limit.
Car #133 (HC4) DQ for being underweight.

Printed: 4/29/2013 7:33:14 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Storm Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Scott Good

Lightning Race Director - Jay Andrew

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

1.620

Avg. Speed

70.990

Best Lap Tm

1:45.925

Best Speed

81.567

Best Lap by

17 - Brian Murdick

NASA GL Mid-Ohio Club Course 27-28APR13

Lightning Race Group - HC, PT, SM

Lightning Race Group Race - Saturday

Race started at 15:50:47

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 Miles

4/27/2013 03:50 PM
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